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Standing Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

      Bib    Name   Country     Categ.   Preliminairy   Final        Overall  
1  (18)  Dalzell Eira AUS   A2  F 4,00/55/18.25 3,50/55/18.25   1115,38 
2  (7)  Nelson Elisha USA   A2  F 1,25/52 3,00/52   980,77 

Standing Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

      Bib    Name   Country     Categ.   Preliminairy   Final        Overall  
1  (5)  Timm Craig USA   A1 >M 2,50/55/18.25 5,00/55/18.25   821,71 
2  (15)  Lanthaler Christian ITA   L  >M 4,00/55/18.25 4,00/55/18.25   693,33 
3  (2)  Delligatti Cam USA   A2 >M 3,50/55/18.25 1,50/52   798,45 
4  (19)  Jobe Jayden AUS   AL1 M 4,50/49 3,00/31 inner   2337,21 
5  (8)  Stokes Gregg USA   A2 >M 3,50/49   612,40 
6  (14)  Modica Andrea ITA   L   M 2,00/46   426,67 
7  (24)  West Richard AUS   AL1>M 4,00/31 inner   46,51 

Seated Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

      Bib    Name   Country     Categ.   Preliminairy   Final        Overall  
1  (26)  Baerg Ashley CAN   MP5 F 2,00/40 2,00/40   860,00 
2  (1)  Dunn Abigayle USA   MP3 F 2,00/37 5,00/40 inner   975,61 
3  (22)  Longmore Samantha AUS   MP1 F 2,00/49 inner DNS   1222,22 
4  (9)  Shelfer Jana USA   MP2 F 2,00/52 Inner   431,03 
5  (27)  Erhardt Kendra CAN   MP3 F 2,00/46 inner   231,71 

Vision Impaired Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

      Bib    Name   Country     Categ.   Preliminairy   Final        Overall  
1  (31)  Gulbrandsen Bjorn NOR   V1  M 4,00/58/14.25 5,50/31   823,53 
2  (16)  Brignani Michele ITA   V23 M 2,00/52 5,00/31   517,65 
3  (10)  Royal Mike USA   V1 >M 2,00/55/13.00 2,50/31   800,00 
4  (29)  Sieswerda Jonathan CAN   V23 M 5,50/31   64,71 
5  (17)  Fanchini Matteo ITA   V1  M 0,50/31   5,88 

Seated Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

      Bib    Name   Country     Categ.   Preliminairy   Final        Overall  
1  (25)  Pop Roger NED   MP2 M 3,00/43 inner 2,00/40   1000,00 
2  (11)  Fairall Nicholas USA   MP5 M 5,00/46 2,00/49   924,53 
3  (4)  Poggetto Connor USA   MP5 M 4,00/46 4,00/46   886,79 
4  (20)  Sleep Jason AUS   MP4 M 2,00/43 1,00/46   875,00 
5  (12)  Smith Noah USA   MP1 M 6,00/46 inner 3,00/52 Inner   803,57 
6  (30)  Lamontagne Blake CAN   MP3 M 3,00/37 4,00/31 inner   833,33 
7  (3)  Wesson Chuck USA   MP4 M 5,00/40 inner   110,58 
8  (6)  Hager Elijah USA   MP5 M 6,00/34 inner   56,60 
9  (28)  Hubbs Todd CAN   MP1 M 2,00/31 inner   35,71 
9  (23)  Taylor Jason AUS   MP1 M 2,00/31 inner   35,71 

11  (13)  Jones Zak USA   MP3 M 2,00/31 inner   11,11 
12  (21)  Miller Grant AUS   MP2 M 0,00/31 inner    
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Standing Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

      Bib    Name   Country     Categ.   Preliminairy   Final        Overall  
1  (7)  Nelson Elisha USA   A2  F 470,0 760,0   535,21 
2  (18)  Dalzell Eira AUS   A2  F 1000,0 660,0   704,23 

Standing Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

      Bib    Name   Country     Categ.   Preliminairy   Final        Overall  
1  (24)  West Richard AUS   AL1>M 200,0 200,0   1250,00 
2  (2)  Delligatti Cam USA   A2 >M 2140,0 1830,0   880,66 
3  (5)  Timm Craig USA   A1 >M 890 810   366,26 
4  (8)  Stokes Gregg USA   A2 >M 700,0   288,07 

Seated Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

      Bib    Name   Country     Categ.   Preliminairy   Final        Overall  
1  (9)  Shelfer Jana USA   MP2 F 1080,0 1340,0   1717,95 
2  (1)  Dunn Abigayle USA   MP3 F 1560,0 1450,0   1164,18 
3  (27)  Erhardt Kendra CAN   MP3 F 1100,0 1210,0   902,99 
4  (22)  Longmore Samantha AUS   MP1 F 240,0   750,00 
5  (26)  Baerg Ashley CAN   MP5 F 790,0   456,65 

Vision Impaired Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

      Bib    Name   Country     Categ.   Preliminairy   Final        Overall  
1  (31)  Gulbrandsen Bjorn NOR   V1  M 660 590   293,33 
2  (10)  Royal Mike USA   V1 >M 910 520   404,44 
3  (29)  Sieswerda Jonathan CAN   V23 M 520 540   221,31 
4  (17)  Fanchini Matteo ITA   V1  M 420   186,67 

Seated Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

      Bib    Name   Country     Categ.   Preliminairy   Final        Overall  
1  (4)  Poggetto Connor USA   MP5 M 1580,0 1920,0   964,82 
2  (20)  Sleep Jason AUS   MP4 M 1600,0 1480,0   1012,66 
3  (30)  Lamontagne Blake CAN   MP3 M 1140,0 1310,0   909,72 
4  (12)  Smith Noah USA   MP1 M 920,0 730,0   1045,45 
5  (6)  Hager Elijah USA   MP5 M 940,0 1500,0   753,77 
6  (11)  Fairall Nicholas USA   MP5 M 1230,0 1230,0   618,09 
7  (28)  Hubbs Todd CAN   MP1 M 372,5   423,30 
8  (3)  Wesson Chuck USA   MP4 M 420,0   265,82 
9  (23)  Taylor Jason AUS   MP1 M 200,0   227,27 

10  (21)  Miller Grant AUS   MP2 M 200,0   188,68 
11  (25)  Pop Roger NED   MP2 M 140,0   132,08 
12  (13)  Jones Zak USA   MP3 M DNS    
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Standing Ladies Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

      Bib    Name   Country     Categ.   Preliminairy   Final        Overall  
1  (18)  Dalzell Eira AUS   A2  F 13,3m (44ft) 14,8m (49ft)   783,07 
2  (7)  Nelson Elisha USA   A2  F 10,1m (33ft) 0,00m (0ft)   534,39 

Standing Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

      Bib    Name   Country     Categ.   Preliminairy   Final        Overall  
1  (5)  Timm Craig USA   A1 >M 28,4m (93ft) 29,4m (96ft)   862,17 
2  (2)  Delligatti Cam USA   A2 >M 16,1m (53ft) 15,9m (52ft)   472,14 
3  (8)  Stokes Gregg USA   A2 >M 0,00m (0ft)    

Seated Ladies Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

      Bib    Name   Country     Categ.   Preliminairy   Final        Overall  
1  (26)  Baerg Ashley CAN   MP5 F 14,2m (47ft) 15,7m (52ft)   877,09 
2  (9)  Shelfer Jana USA   MP2 F 9,6m (31ft) 13,2m (43ft)   763,01 
3  (1)  Dunn Abigayle USA   MP3 F 10,9m (36ft) 11,3m (37ft)   653,18 
4  (22)  Longmore Samantha AUS   MP1 F DNS    

Seated Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

      Bib    Name   Country     Categ.   Preliminairy   Final        Overall  
1  (4)  Poggetto Connor USA   MP5 M 24,7m (81ft) 28,5m (94ft)   1083,65 
2  (21)  Miller Grant AUS   MP2 M 16,1m (53ft) 17,7m (58ft)   855,07 
3  (13)  Jones Zak USA   MP3 M 17,8m (58ft) 17,2m (56ft)   820,28 
4  (3)  Wesson Chuck USA   MP4 M 17,5m (57ft)   729,17 
5  (30)  Lamontagne Blake CAN   MP3 M 13,6m (45ft)   626,73 
6  (25)  Pop Roger NED   MP2 M 11,1m (36ft)   536,23 

Vision Impaired Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

      Bib    Name   Country     Categ.   Preliminairy   Final        Overall  
1  (31)  Gulbrandsen Bjorn NOR   V1  M 14,8m (49ft) 16,5m (54ft)   781,99 
2  (17)  Fanchini Matteo ITA   V1  M 9,7m (32ft) 0,00m (0ft)   459,72 

Standing Ladies Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Country     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1  (18)  Dalzell Eira AUS   A2  F 1115,38  704,23  783,07  2602,68 
2  (7)  Nelson Elisha USA   A2  F 980,77  535,21  534,39  2050,37 
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Standing Men Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Country     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1  (2)  Delligatti Cam USA   A2 >M 798,45  880,66  472,14  2151,25 
2  (5)  Timm Craig USA   A1 >M 821,71  366,26  862,17  2050,14 
3  (8)  Stokes Gregg USA   A2 >M 612,40  288,07    900,47 

Seated Ladies Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Country     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1  (9)  Shelfer Jana USA   MP2 F 431,03  1717,95  763,01  2911,99 
2  (1)  Dunn Abigayle USA   MP3 F 975,61  1164,18  653,18  2792,97 
3  (26)  Baerg Ashley CAN   MP5 F 860,00  456,65  877,09  2193,74 

Vision Impaired Men Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Country     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1  (31)  Gulbrandsen Bjorn NOR   V1  M 823,53  293,33  781,99  1898,85 
2  (17)  Fanchini Matteo ITA   V1  M 5,88  186,67  459,72  652,27 

Seated Men Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Country     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1  (4)  Poggetto Connor USA   MP5 M 886,79  964,82  1083,65  2935,26 
2  (30)  Lamontagne Blake CAN   MP3 M 833,33  909,72  626,73  2369,78 
3  (25)  Pop Roger NED   MP2 M 1000,00  132,08  536,23  1668,31 
4  (3)  Wesson Chuck USA   MP4 M 110,58  265,82  729,17  1105,57 
5  (21)  Miller Grant AUS   MP2 M   188,68  855,07  1043,75 

Men Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Country     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1  (4)  Poggetto Connor USA   MP5 M 886,79  964,82  1083,65  2935,26 
2  (30)  Lamontagne Blake CAN   MP3 M 833,33  909,72  626,73  2369,78 
3  (2)  Delligatti Cam USA   A2 >M 798,45  880,66  472,14  2151,25 
4  (5)  Timm Craig USA   A1 >M 821,71  366,26  862,17  2050,14 
5  (31)  Gulbrandsen Bjorn NOR   V1  M 823,53  293,33  781,99  1898,85 
6  (25)  Pop Roger NED   MP2 M 1000,00  132,08  536,23  1668,31 
7  (3)  Wesson Chuck USA   MP4 M 110,58  265,82  729,17  1105,57 
8  (21)  Miller Grant AUS   MP2 M   188,68  855,07  1043,75 
9  (8)  Stokes Gregg USA   A2 >M 612,40  288,07    900,47 

10  (17)  Fanchini Matteo ITA   V1  M 5,88  186,67  459,72  652,27 
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Women Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Country     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1  (9)  Shelfer Jana USA   MP2 F 431,03  1717,95  763,01  2911,99 
2  (1)  Dunn Abigayle USA   MP3 F 975,61  1164,18  653,18  2792,97 
3  (18)  Dalzell Eira AUS   A2  F 1115,38  704,23  783,07  2602,68 
4  (26)  Baerg Ashley CAN   MP5 F 860,00  456,65  877,09  2193,74 
5  (7)  Nelson Elisha USA   A2  F 980,77  535,21  534,39  2050,37 

Chief Judge
Van Dyk Daniel

Homologator
Lochner Peter

Scorer
De Bakker Dany 


